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Parks & Recreation Committee

101 South Main Street
Vicksburg, Ml 49097

REVISED MEETING DATES

Please take notice that the Parks and Recreation Committee has established the following
revised regular meeting schedule for calendar years 2016 and 2017.

Thursday, March 10, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Thursday, June 9, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Thursday, August 11, 2016
Thursday, September 8, 2016
Thursday, October 13, 2016
Thursday, November10, 2016
Thursday, December 8, 2016
Thursday, January 12, 2017
Thursday, February 9, 2017
Thursday, March 9, 2017
Thursday, April 13, 2017

All meetings will be held in the Community Center, 101 S. Main Street from 6:00 pm to 7:30
pm upstairs in the Daniels Room.

Adopted by the P&R committee on February 25, 2016
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